
KABUPATEN BEKASI

11-18 Nov 2022

PORPROV XIV JAWA BARAT TAHUN 2022

Nasional Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

17/ 545 RATU CHENIET MIRAYANTI KBBDG 4  (27,19,24,22,28)

9/ 580 REGANTINA MEDINA AZZAHRA KBBKS 6  (26,25,23,25,29)

5/ 598 RIRIN AURIYAH KBB 1  (25,22,25,19)

4/ 599 LARASATI ANNISA PUTRI S KTBKS 7  (25,25,28,26)

14/ 570 QUINSHA NARARYA D KBB 0  (26,25,23)

11/ 573 RIVANYA PERMANA KBBKS 6  (28,26,25)

23/ 515 CAHYA NURUZZAHRAH S KTBDG 7  (24,28,25,24,26)

18/ 526 ADINDA HUMAIRA PUTRI S KTBKS 3  (22,15,25,26,24)

REGANTINA MEDINA AZZAHRA  (KBBKS)

2  (24,25,26,26)

LARASATI ANNISA PUTRI S  (KTBKS)

6  (28,24,27,27)

RIVANYA PERMANA  (KBBKS)

4  (26,26,26,27,24)

CAHYA NURUZZAHRAH S  (KTBDG)

6  (27,24,28,24,26)

LARASATI ANNISA PUTRI S  (KTBKS)

2  (29,16,25,25)

CAHYA NURUZZAHRAH S  (KTBDG)

6  (23,20,26,28)

REGANTINA MEDINA AZZAHRA  (KBBKS)

2  (28,26,19,25)

RIVANYA PERMANA  (KBBKS)

6  (27,28,26,27)

GOLD

CAHYA NURUZZAHRAH S  (KTBDG)

SILVER

LARASATI ANNISA PUTRI S  (KTBKS)

BRONZE

RIVANYA PERMANA  (KBBKS)

Final Rank
1 CAHYA NURUZZAHRAH S KTBDG
2 LARASATI ANNISA PUTRI S KTBKS
3 RIVANYA PERMANA KBBKS
4 REGANTINA MEDINA AZZAHRA KBBKS
5 RATU CHENIET MIRAYANTI KBBDG 4 (120)
6 ADINDA HUMAIRA PUTRI S KTBKS 3 (112)
7 RIRIN AURIYAH KBB 1 (91)
8 QUINSHA NARARYA D KBB 0 (74)
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KABUPATEN BEKASI

11-18 Nov 2022

PORPROV XIV JAWA BARAT TAHUN 2022

Nasional Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 634 NABILA AYU WULANDARI KTCMI 6  (27,25,24)

32/ 472 SITI JULAIHA KBCRB 0  (22,21,14)

17/ 545 RATU CHENIET MIRAYANTI KBBDG 6  (23,22,28)

16/ 548 YULI AWALIA KBCMS 0  (15,18,23)

9/ 580 REGANTINA MEDINA AZZAHRA KBBKS 6  (25,29,25,27)

24/ 513 HASNA ALIFAH RAMADHANI KBBDG 2  (26,23,23,24)

25/ 511 AISYAH NUR ADINDA P KBB 6  (24,16,22)

8/ 580 AMALIA NUR IZZATI KTCRB 0  (22,15,14)

5/ 598 RIRIN AURIYAH KBB 6  (25,28,23,22,25)

28/ 500 FAUZIYAH AZHAR M K I KBGRT 4  (17,22,27,23,24)

21/ 517 AZ'ZAH FAUZIAH YASMIN FIRDAUS KBGRT 6  (24,24,24)

12/ 571 KAYANA GENDHIS KTDPK 0  (21,11,12)

13/ 570 HANUM NAZMI NUR R KTBDG 4  (23,21,23,22,22)

20/ 523 NADA NADIA SALSABILA KTBDG 6  (25,26,21,16,26)

29/ 495 ARUMDANI PUSPANJALI KBBKS 2  (24,21,21)

4/ 599 LARASATI ANNISA PUTRI S KTBKS 4  (22,28,22)

3/ 606 VRYSHILHA AUGISTRID N KBSMD 6  (27,24,26)

30/ 494 KAYLA SHAESA AQUEENA KBKNG 0  (21,20,19)

19/ 523 ELVA FAJAR AULIA KBBKS 0  (21,21,21)

14/ 570 QUINSHA NARARYA D KBB 6  (29,27,23)

11/ 573 RIVANYA PERMANA KBBKS 6  (25,28,29)

22/ 517 KIRAINA ASYIKA HAEYUN KBCRB 0  (14,24,23)

27/ 500 SYAFANA MALIQA AISYARA KBCJR 0  (21,22,19)

6/ 594 TRISTANY ATHAYA NUR ARBANI KTCMI 6  (24,27,25)

7/ 590 DWI INDAH ERSANTI KTBKS 2  (24,23,22,16)

26/ 503 AGATHA MALVALENA MUHSHI K KTSMI 6  (23,28,23,27)

23/ 515 CAHYA NURUZZAHRAH S KTBDG 7  (17,28,27,20,27)

10/ 579 SHANY ASTIRA NIRWAN KTBDG 3  (26,25,27,14,25)

15/ 552 TSANIYAH HASNA KBBDG 5  (29,22,24,25,17-T. 7)

18/ 526 ADINDA HUMAIRA PUTRI S KTBKS 6  (23,27,24,23,27-T. 10)

31/ 490 AUDRI MELINA MUTHI KTSMI 0  (20,25,25)

2/ 613 FAKHIRA DWI NUR KHAIRUNNISA KTCMI 6  (26,28,28)

NABILA AYU WULANDARI  (KTCMI)

1  (23,22,22,23)

RATU CHENIET MIRAYANTI  (KBBDG)

7  (23,23,28,24)

REGANTINA MEDINA AZZAHRA  (KBBKS)

6  (28,23,26)

AISYAH NUR ADINDA P  (KBB)

0  (21,9,25)

RIRIN AURIYAH  (KBB)

7  (25,24,23,18,25)

AZ'ZAH FAUZIAH YASMIN FIRDAUS  (KBGRT)

3  (24,14,23,24,12)

NADA NADIA SALSABILA  (KTBDG)

0  (24,18,16)

LARASATI ANNISA PUTRI S  (KTBKS)

6  (29,26,27)

VRYSHILHA AUGISTRID N  (KBSMD)

2  (26,23,25,25)

QUINSHA NARARYA D  (KBB)

6  (24,25,26,26)

RIVANYA PERMANA  (KBBKS)

7  (28,28,26,25,27)

TRISTANY ATHAYA NUR ARBANI  (KTCMI)

3  (24,28,24,28,23)

AGATHA MALVALENA MUHSHI K  (KTSMI)

0  (25,24,23)

CAHYA NURUZZAHRAH S  (KTBDG)

6  (27,28,24)

ADINDA HUMAIRA PUTRI S  (KTBKS)

6  (16,23,26,29,28)

FAKHIRA DWI NUR KHAIRUNNISA  (KTCMI)

4  (26,27,25,27,25)

RATU CHENIET MIRAYANTI  (KBBDG)

4  (27,19,24,22,28)

REGANTINA MEDINA AZZAHRA  (KBBKS)

6  (26,25,23,25,29)

RIRIN AURIYAH  (KBB)

1  (25,22,25,19)

LARASATI ANNISA PUTRI S  (KTBKS)

7  (25,25,28,26)

QUINSHA NARARYA D  (KBB)

0  (26,25,23)

RIVANYA PERMANA  (KBBKS)

6  (28,26,25)

CAHYA NURUZZAHRAH S  (KTBDG)

7  (24,28,25,24,26)

ADINDA HUMAIRA PUTRI S  (KTBKS)

3  (22,15,25,26,24)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

AR_C75A Page 2/2Report Created: 18 Nov 2022 09:12 @ UTC+07:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Brackets Individual
	Nasional Women


